
Tue 06 May Ashford Town Away Wed 07 May New Romney Away
Mon 12 May Cheriton Home Wed 14 May Hythe Home
Mon 19 May Hythe Away Wed 21 May Folkestone Park Away
Tue 27 May Folkestone Park Home Wed 28 May Ashford Town Home
Mon 02 Jun Folkestone Away Wed 04 Jun Ashford Rail Away
Mon 09 Jun Lyminge Home Wed 11 Jun Lyminge Home
Mon 16 Jun New Romney Away Wed 18 Jun Cheriton Away
Mon 23 Jun Wear Bay Away Wed 25 Jun Folkestone Away
Tue 01 Jul Ashford Rail Home Wed 02 Jul Stand down
Tue 08 Jul Ashford Town Home Wed 09 Jul New Romney Home
Tue 15 Jul Cheriton Away Wed 16 Jul Hythe Away
Tue 22 Jul Hythe Home Wed 23 Jul Folkestone Park Home
Tue 29 Jul Folkestone Park Away Wed 30 Jul Ashford Town Away
Mon 04 Aug Folkestone Home Wed 06 Aug Ashford Rail Home
Mon 11 Aug Lyminge Away Wed 13 Aug Lyminge Away
Mon 18 Aug New Romney Home Wed 20 Aug Cheriton Home
Tue 26 Aug Wear Bay Home Wed 27 Aug Folkestone Home
Mon 01 Sep Ashford Rail Away Wed 03 Sep Stand down

MENS SHEPWAY LEAGUE FIXTURES 2025
Start time 6pm  Dress Greys

4 Triples Home or 4 Triples Away

LADIES SHEPWAY LEAGUE FIXTURES 2025
Start time no later than 6.00pm Dress Greys

2 Triples Home or 2 Triples Away


